
Расписание занятий  

кружков, секций  

на 2014-2015 учебный год  

в МБОУ СОШ №14. 

 
 

№п/п Название 

кружка, секции 

День недели Время Руководитель 

1.  Авиамодельный 

кружок 

Среда 

 

 суббота 

12.00 -

16.00 

12.00 – 

17.00 

Васечко Ю.А. 

2.  Театральный 

кружок 

«Творческий 

поиск» 

Понедельник 

Вторник 

Среда 

Четверг 

Пятница 

13.00 -

17.00 

 

 

13.00-

15.00 

Морочко В.С. 

3.  Секция 

настольного 

тенниса 

Среда 

 

суббота 

13.00 -

15.00 

13.00-

15.30 

Селяник А.М. 

4.  Секция 

баскетбола 

Понедельник 

среда 

пятница 

18.00-

19.30 

Михайличенко 

А.Г. 

5.  Секция гандбола Вторник 

четверг 

17.30-

19.30 

 

Мартиросян 

Л.С. 

 

 

 

 

Директор МБОУ СОШ №14                                                  С.Н.Косова 


